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ATERIAN INC.
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Price
3.12 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 02156U200

-2.19% (-0.07)

US02156U2006
MWK

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

25 EUR

S&P 500

3.01 USD (100)
3.22 USD (100)
3.17 USD
3.305 USD
2.97 USD

3.19 USD
3.120995 USD
99,702
311,204.79
899
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0730de52ebfe2afeb136fd89021bb5b758e8d5bbd5441ae4bd621d3e0d7399b9&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03906d0b464599428&time=1721341206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c75f411265f25c851f370ed13d31dfd524fb2dfdfa83eaf7718fc5d67a5418d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d366e04d8cd42580&time=1721341206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa61c7b4b81af9b66c4ad8789603f5fbab51fc85ad8bf347474c3bb133028065&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5bb3f265710629e5b&time=1721341206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f2cf3f3838d8b4bb635daf6d5ae68b1cfc5e63e3321f32ae84d91040287eabe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=245f43ceddb2350cb&time=1721341206&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57b8303d075c1d343c63f34880f3a7dc4563c7973558ed17da48313c2bfe452a&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f0f2101f4c443c98&time=1721341206&tool=RSC

ATERIAN INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
3.12 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.19% (-0.07)

ISIN US02156U2006
Symbol MWK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.22 USD (100)
Open 3.17 USD
High 3.305 USD
Low 2.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.19 USD
VWAP 3.120995 USD
Volume (pcs) 99,702
Trading volume 311,204.79
Number of trades 899
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.08% -59.38% -97.53%
Perf (abs.) -0.39 -4.56 -123.36
Beta 1.97 1.94 1.84

Volatility 103.00 95.40 122.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 3.12USD 0.31

2.91 USD (120,743
2.51 USD (185,801
3.02 USD (147,417
3.73 USD (90,543
6.54 USD (2024/03/08
1.90 USD (2024/04/19
8.15 USD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.90 USD (2024/04/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

899
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257669112

ATERIAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A ATERIAN

Contact Details
ATERIAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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